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TeamPlace Points RaceTeamName Place Name Pace Time 

1 44 RIT 
3 Kurvach, Mike 5:05 25:17.20 
5 Miller, Zach 5:10 25:39.57 
9 Miller, Kenny 5:14 26:00.15 
13 Irr, Adam 5:16 26:08.05 
14 Bradley, Michael 5:17 26:15.97 
18 Giannino, Matt 5:19 26:27.37 
25 Cook, Jeremy 5:24 26:48.33 

2 64 Brockport 
1 Avery, Matt 5:04 25:08.63 
8 Gillmore, Ryan 5:13 25:55.59 
15 Ross, Casey 5:18 26:19.76 
19 Wilber, Chris 5:21 26:34.46 
21 Coon, Josh 5:22 26:38.64 
26 Selke, Greg 5:24 26:48.90 
35 Vogan, Brian 5:29 27:14.89 

3 64 Indiana Wesleyan University 
2 Naylor, Ethan 5:04 25:12.64 
7 Laudermilch, Ethan 5:12 25:50.77 
12 Mcandrews, Matt 5:15 26:05.23 
16 Howse, Shawn 5:18 26:19.78 
27 Scheib, Harrison 5:25 26:54.60 
34 Alles, Tyler 5:28 27:10.47 
37 Mitchell, Matt 5:29 27:16.89 

4 135 Oswego State 
20 Mike, Bott 5:22 26:38.32 
22 Hardwick, Dylan 5:22 26:42.52 
28 Rozler, Jeff 5:27 27:04.35 
32 Ryan, Korzinski 5:28 27:07.51 
33 Dikeman, Samson 5:28 27:08.16 
42 Wojtanik, Eric 5:35 27:46.96 
46 Sweet, Ben 5:39 28:06.79 

5 154 Houghton College 
6 Hine, Stephen 5:11 25:47.82 
11 Richards, David 5:15 26:04.88 
23 Welsh, Tyler 5:23 26:46.95 
53 Mcconnell, Jesse Greg 5:45 28:33.37 
61 Martens, Scott 5:53 29:13.01 
70 Moser, Justin 6:06 30:20.57 
73 Spear, Jonathan 6:11 30:41.61 

6 160 Alfred State 
24 Demers, Ryan 5:23 26:47.63 



29 Seitz, Joe 5:27 27:04.72 
30 Mastraccio, Frank 5:27 27:04.90 
36 Lewis, Brandon 5:29 27:16.78 
41 Farrell, Alex 5:35 27:43.07 
43 Pettit, Tyler 5:36 27:51.11 
48 Snyder, Derek 5:41 28:12.48 

7 195 Notre Dame College 
4 Lenehan, Ross 5:08 25:30.54 
31 Caroniti, Sal 5:28 27:07.00 
51 Walker, Rayshawn 5:43 28:24.41 
52 Fisher, Patrick 5:44 28:28.77 
57 Sovacool, Kevin 5:49 28:53.08 
59 Webb, Stephen 5:52 29:08.94 
64 O'brien, William 5:55 29:22.54 

8 238 Daemen College 
17 Wild, Mike 5:19 26:26.33 
39 Smith, Brett 5:33 27:33.33 
47 Dinan, Ethan 5:40 28:10.07 
58 Ludovici, Ben 5:49 28:54.91 
77 Seward, Justin 6:26 31:59.94 
79 Salvas, John 6:31 32:24.49 

9 245 XC Alpha Beta 
10 Francia, Pete 5:14 26:01.90 
45 Consolo, Lee 5:38 27:58.21 
54 Borden , Zak 5:45 28:35.64 
56 Snell, Paul 5:48 28:50.87 
80 Larocca, Anthony 6:33 32:32.19 
84 Favata, Alex 7:16 36:04.94 
85 Correa , Bryan 7:21 36:28.56 

10 289 Hobart College 
44 Kirkman, Joshua 5:37 27:53.81 
50 Schmidt, Nicholas 5:42 28:19.54 
63 Mathieu, Gregory 5:55 29:21.70 
65 Viguerie, Shaun 5:59 29:43.50 
67 Hicks, Ross 6:01 29:55.08 
69 Taylor, Blake 6:04 30:08.45 
72 Rumi, Alden 6:09 30:34.41 

11 302 
Finger Lakes Community 
College     

40 Merritt, Jordan 5:33 27:36.20 
49 Lemotte, Landry 5:42 28:17.45 
68 Vollenweider, Joel 6:03 30:03.51 
71 Bradley, Adam 6:08 30:26.58 
74 Herbert, Dave 6:18 31:16.07 
82 Veljovski, Blaze 6:42 33:15.60 
86 Klemmer, Phil 7:26 36:56.55 

12 336 Alfred University 
38 Noll , Ken 5:31 27:25.58 
66 Shormann , Eric 5:59 29:45.63 
75 Hudack , Eric 6:22 31:38.27 
76 Nagel , Kevin 6:24 31:49.46 
81 Cogswell , David 6:38 32:57.21 



83 Selzo , Eric 7:11 35:38.22 
89 Townsend , Casey 7:47 38:39.73 

13 342 Morrisville State 
55 Townsley, Austin 5:47 28:44.49 
60 Sargrad, Benjamin 5:52 29:10.88 
62 Austen, Tim 5:54 29:18.55 
78 Tausend, Carl 6:27 32:00.59 
87 Mckenzie, Bazil 7:27 37:02.76 
88 Hart, Danny 7:40 38:03.99 

   
90 

Abebe, 
Shewangeremew 

8:28 42:01.25 

 

 

Place Name BibNumberRaceTeamName Time 
1 Avery, Matt  955 Brockport 25:08.63 
2 Naylor, Ethan  255 Indiana Wesleyan University 25:12.64 
3 Kurvach, Mike  917 RIT 25:17.20 
4 Lenehan, Ross  269 Notre Dame College 25:30.54 
5 Miller, Zach  921 RIT 25:39.57 
6 Hine, Stephen  237 Houghton College 25:47.82 
7 Laudermilch, Ethan  251 Indiana Wesleyan University 25:50.77 
8 Gillmore, Ryan  960 Brockport 25:55.59 
9 Miller, Kenny  920 RIT 26:00.15 
10 Francia, Pete  213 XC Alpha Beta 26:01.90 
11 Richards, David  240 Houghton College 26:04.88 
12 Mcandrews, Matt  253 Indiana Wesleyan University 26:05.23 
13 Irr, Adam  914 RIT 26:08.05 
14 Werneke, Stephen  927 Notre Dame Unattached 26:09.08 
15 Bradley, Michael  905 RIT 26:15.97 
16 Ross, Casey  964 Brockport 26:19.76 
17 Howse, Shawn  250 Indiana Wesleyan University 26:19.78 
18 Wild, Mike  222 Daemen College 26:26.33 
19 Giannino, Matt  911 RIT 26:27.37 
20 Wilber, Chris  969 Brockport 26:34.46 
21 Mike, Bott  281 Oswego State 26:38.32 
22 Coon, Josh  957 Brockport 26:38.64 
23 Hardwick, Dylan  286 Oswego State 26:42.52 
24 Welsh, Tyler  243 Houghton College 26:46.95 
25 Demers, Ryan  203 Alfred State 26:47.63 
26 Cook, Jeremy  907 RIT 26:48.33 
27 Selke, Greg  966 Brockport 26:48.90 
28 Scheib, Harrison  258 Indiana Wesleyan University 26:54.60 
29 Butters, Todd  906 RIT 26:55.55 
30 Wettstein, Sam  926 RIT 26:57.02 
31 Rozler, Jeff  299 Oswego State 27:04.35 
32 Seitz, Joe  209 Alfred State 27:04.72 
33 Mastraccio, Frank  207 Alfred State 27:04.90 
34 Caroniti, Sal  270 Notre Dame College 27:07.00 
35 Ryan, Korzinski  289 Oswego State 27:07.51 
36 Dikeman, Samson  284 Oswego State 27:08.16 



37 Alles, Tyler  247 Indiana Wesleyan University 27:10.47 
38 Vogan, Brian  967 Brockport 27:14.89 
39 Lewis, Brandon  206 Alfred State 27:16.78 
40 Mitchell, Matt  254 Indiana Wesleyan University 27:16.89 
41 Matthews, Nate  962 Brockport 27:23.07 
42 Hill, Jordan  912 RIT 27:25.23 
43 Noll, Ken  974 Alfred University 27:25.58 
44 Kier, Benjamin  915 RIT 27:31.60 
45 Benner, Tom  904 RIT 27:32.74 
46 Smith, Brett  223 Daemen College 27:33.33 
47 Peterson, Michael  923 RIT 27:35.87 

48 Merritt, Jordan  233 
Finger Lakes Community 
College 

27:36.20 

49 Panasenkov, Artem  922 RIT 27:40.81 
50 Parks, Jarrett  963 Brockport 27:41.17 
51 Farrell, Alex  204 Alfred State 27:43.07 
52 Gagliastri, Guerin  909 RIT 27:45.10 
53 Lueders, Jon  919 RIT 27:46.52 
54 Wojtanik, Eric  902 Oswego State 27:46.96 
55 Pettit, Tyler  208 Alfred State 27:51.11 
56 Webb, Mason  261 Indiana Wesleyan University 27:52.13 
57 Kirkman, Joshua  938 Hobart College 27:53.81 
58 Consolo, Lee  217 XC Alpha Beta 27:58.21 
59 Dsiuda, Greg  959 Brockport 28:00.07 
60 Baker, Andrew  956 Brockport 28:01.56 
61 Sweet, Ben  300 Oswego State 28:06.79 
62 Ciszewski, Stefan  983 unattached 28:08.65 
63 Martin, Hansen  252 Indiana Wesleyan University 28:09.57 
64 Dinan, Ethan  224 Daemen College 28:10.07 
65 Percy, David  257 Indiana Wesleyan University 28:12.33 
66 Snyder, Derek  210 Alfred State 28:12.48 
67 Caulkins, Korey  249 Indiana Wesleyan University 28:17.13 

68 Lemotte, Landry  234 
Finger Lakes Community 
College 

28:17.45 

69 Rondeau, Samuel  925 RIT 28:18.48 
70 Schmidt, Nicholas  942 Hobart College 28:19.54 
71 Walker, Rayshawn  272 Notre Dame College 28:24.41 
72 Whiting, Isiah  212 Alfred State 28:26.24 
73 Fisher, Patrick  273 Notre Dame College 28:28.77 
74 Mcconnell, Jesse Greg  238 Houghton College 28:33.37 

75 Long, Micah  264 
North Country Community 
college 

28:34.71 

76 Borden, Zak  973 XC Alpha Beta 28:35.64 
77 Slabaugh, Doug  259 Indiana Wesleyan University 28:35.98 
78 Kadusky, Christpher  928 Notre Dame Unattached 28:42.36 
79 Townsley, Austin  950 Morrisville State 28:44.49 
80 Vankley, Tom  260 Indiana Wesleyan University 28:45.24 
81 Archibald, Nick  248 Indiana Wesleyan University 28:48.37 
82 Gilyard, Kyle  285 Oswego State 28:48.90 
83 Snell, Paul  216 XC Alpha Beta 28:50.87 
84 Sovacool, Kevin  275 Notre Dame College 28:53.08 
85 Peterson, John  295 Oswego State 28:54.61 



86 Ludovici, Ben  227 Daemen College 28:54.91 
87 Netzband, Cody  294 Oswego State 28:56.30 
88 Podeszek, Jon  924 RIT 28:58.50 
89 Friedman, Jordan  205 Alfred State 29:06.96 
90 Webb, Stephen  277 Notre Dame College 29:08.94 
91 Sargrad, Benjamin  949 Morrisville State 29:10.88 
92 Martens, Scott  241 Houghton College 29:13.01 
93 Austen, Tim  946 Morrisville State 29:18.55 
94 Mathieu, Gregory  939 Hobart College 29:21.70 
95 O'brien, William  274 Notre Dame College 29:22.54 
96 Vrabel, Mike  968 Brockport 29:35.10 
97 Cotton, Colby  202 Alfred State 29:38.89 
98 Wisely, Brian  901 Oswego State 29:43.16 
99 Viguerie, Shaun  945 Hobart College 29:43.50 
100 Sampognaro, Guiseppe  965 Brockport 29:45.39 
101 Shormann, Eric  976 Alfred University 29:45.63 
102 Marren, Justin  292 Oswego State 29:49.66 
103 Hicks, Ross  937 Hobart College 29:55.08 

104 Vollenweider, Joel  232 
Finger Lakes Community 
College 

30:03.51 

105 Taylor, Blake  943 Hobart College 30:08.45 
106 Sauers, Devin  278 Notre Dame College 30:17.45 
107 Moser, Justin  244 Houghton College 30:20.57 

108 Bradley, Adam  228 
Finger Lakes Community 
College 

30:26.58 

109 Rumi, Alden  941 Hobart College 30:34.41 
110 Spear, Jonathan  239 Houghton College 30:41.61 
111 Tate, Trevor  211 Alfred State 30:53.98 
112 Lane, Matt  290 Oswego State 31:07.27 
113 Ritmo, Fabio  297 Oswego State 31:07.63 

114 Herbert, Dave  231 
Finger Lakes Community 
College 

31:16.07 

115 Gore, William  935 Hobart College 31:19.78 
116 Roes, Steven  242 Houghton College 31:36.15 
117 Hudack, Eric  977 Alfred University 31:38.27 
118 Anderson, Tom  201 Alfred State 31:42.70 
119 Nagel, Kevin  979 Alfred University 31:49.46 
120 Saintz, Adam  279 Notre Dame College 31:50.83 
121 Seward, Justin  218 Daemen College 31:59.94 
122 Tausend, Carl  951 Morrisville State 32:00.59 
123 Moss, Joshua  940 Hobart College 32:08.12 
124 Kelly, Glen  288 Oswego State 32:19.03 
125 Salvas, John  225 Daemen College 32:24.49 

126 Martin, Mathew  268 
North Country Community 
College 

32:29.09 

127 Larocca, Anthony  215 XC Alpha Beta 32:32.19 
128 Cogswell, David  978 Alfred University 32:57.21 

129 Veljovski, Blaze  229 
Finger Lakes Community 
College 

33:15.60 

130 Austin, Kyle  984 unattached 33:25.67 
131 Cappello, Anthony  245 Houghton College 33:44.28 
132 Winkler, Colin  266 North Country Community 33:48.58 



College 
133 Gadigian, Daniel  934 Hobart College 33:51.37 
134 Sturing, Chad  954 unattached 34:00.82 
135 Herron, Michael  936 Hobart College 34:23.07 
136 Selzo, Eric  981 Alfred University 35:38.22 
137 Favata, Alex  214 XC Alpha Beta 36:04.94 
138 Correa, Bryan  972 XC Alpha Beta 36:28.56 
139 Corless, Alexander  932 Hobart College 36:40.27 

140 Klemmer, Phil  235 
Finger Lakes Community 
College 

36:56.55 

141 Mckenzie, Bazil  948 Morrisville State 37:02.76 
142 Doane, Michael  933 Hobart College 37:33.92 
143 Hart, Danny  947 Morrisville State 38:03.99 
144 Townsend, Casey  982 Alfred University 38:39.73 

145 Yetzer, Zac  267 
North Country Community 
College 

41:07.58 

146 
Abebe, 
Shewangeremew  

953 Morrisville State 42:01.25 

 

  


